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Manufacturer Information

GTIN
UPC

BR3040B200R

Eaton Corp

BR Style Load Center, 30 Spaces, 40 Circuits, 200 A, 120/240 V Ac,
2/0 Awg to 300 Kcmil Wire Size, Metallic Material, Aluminum Bus
Material, 14.31 In Overall Length, 5.19 In Overall Width, 34.13 In

Overall Height

43.0 (Ibs/each)

Single Phase Main Breaker Load

200

Interlock cover

5.1900 IN X 14.3100 IN X 25.0000 IN
1

5.19
25

C3
14.31

1PH/BR LOADCENTER 200A 25KAIC MCB 30/40 CIR. AL BU
ETN BR3040B200R Eaton BR main break

00786676446051
786676446051

Taxonomies, Classifications, and Categories

Category Description
Type
Packaging
Carton
Weight Per each

Uses, Certifications, and Standards

Mounting
standard

LOADCENTERS & COVERS
Main breaker loadcenter

1
43

Combination Mount
UL 50,UL 67



