Specifications





Eaton BR3040B200R

Value pack,Main circuit breaker loadcenter,200A,C3,Aluminum,Interlock cover,NEMA 3R,Metallic,10 kAIC,BR,40 circuits,Forty pole,30 spaces,Threewire,Single-phase,#2/0 AWG-300 kcmil Cu/Al,Combination,Type BR 1-inch breakers,120/240V

General specifications

PRODUCT NAME	Eaton BR main breaker loadcenter
CATALOG NUMBER	BR3040B200R
UPC	786676446051
PRODUCT LENGTH/DEPTH	5.19 in
PRODUCT HEIGHT	25 in
PRODUCT WIDTH	14.31 in
PRODUCT WEIGHT	43 lb
WARRANTY	10 year
CERTIFICATIONS	UL 67 UL 50



Product specifications

SPECIAL FEATURES	Value pack
ТҮРЕ	Main circuit breaker loadcenter
AMPERAGE RATING	200 A
BUS MATERIAL	Aluminum
COVER	Interlock cover
MAIN CIRCUIT BREAKER	BR
NUMBER OF CIRCUITS	40
NUMBER OF SPACES	30
PHASE	Single-phase
WIRE SIZE	#2/0 AWG-300 kcmil Cu/Al
MOUNTING	Combination
USED WITH	Type BR 1-inch breakers
VOLTAGE RATING	120/240 V
BOX SIZE	C3
ENCLOSURE	NEMA 3R
ENCLOSURE MATERIAL	Metallic
INTERRUPT RATING	10 kAIC
NUMBER OF WIRES	3

Resources	
CATALOGS	<u>Residential and Light</u> <u>Commercial, Loadcenters and</u> <u>Circuit Breakers, Volume 1</u> <u>Tab 1</u>
SPECIFICATIONS AND DATASHEETS	Eaton Specification Sheet - BR3040B200R
WARRANTY GUIDES	Eaton type BR circuit breaker limited warranty June 2024



Eaton Corporation plc Eaton House 30 Pembroke Road

Dublin 4, Ireland Eaton.com

© 2025 Eaton. All Rights Reserved.

Eaton is a registered trademark.

All other trademarks are property of their respective owners.

Follow us on social media to get the latest product and support information.



Specifications





Eaton BR3040B200R

Value pack,Main circuit breaker loadcenter,200A,C3,Aluminum,Interlock cover,NEMA 3R,Metallic,10 kAIC,BR,40 circuits,Forty pole,30 spaces,Threewire,Single-phase,#2/0 AWG-300 kcmil Cu/Al,Combination,Type BR 1-inch breakers,120/240V

General specifications

PRODUCT NAME	Eaton BR main breaker loadcenter
CATALOG NUMBER	BR3040B200R
UPC	786676446051
PRODUCT LENGTH/DEPTH	5.19 in
PRODUCT HEIGHT	25 in
PRODUCT WIDTH	14.31 in
PRODUCT WEIGHT	43 lb
WARRANTY	10 year
CERTIFICATIONS	UL 67 UL 50



Product specifications

SPECIAL FEATURES	Value pack
ТҮРЕ	Main circuit breaker loadcenter
AMPERAGE RATING	200 A
BUS MATERIAL	Aluminum
COVER	Interlock cover
MAIN CIRCUIT BREAKER	BR
NUMBER OF CIRCUITS	40
NUMBER OF SPACES	30
PHASE	Single-phase
WIRE SIZE	#2/0 AWG-300 kcmil Cu/Al
MOUNTING	Combination
USED WITH	Type BR 1-inch breakers
VOLTAGE RATING	120/240 V
BOX SIZE	C3
ENCLOSURE	NEMA 3R
ENCLOSURE MATERIAL	Metallic
INTERRUPT RATING	10 kAIC
NUMBER OF WIRES	3

Resources	
CATALOGS	<u>Residential and Light</u> <u>Commercial, Loadcenters and</u> <u>Circuit Breakers, Volume 1</u> <u>Tab 1</u>
SPECIFICATIONS AND DATASHEETS	Eaton Specification Sheet - BR3040B200R
WARRANTY GUIDES	Eaton type BR circuit breaker limited warranty June 2024



Eaton Corporation plc Eaton House 30 Pembroke Road

Dublin 4, Ireland Eaton.com

© 2025 Eaton. All Rights Reserved.

Eaton is a registered trademark.

All other trademarks are property of their respective owners.

Follow us on social media to get the latest product and support information.

